10967 Lake Underhill Rd, Unit 103  Orlando, Florida  32825  Tel:+1-407-482-9282 Fax:+1-407-482-9476
 w w w . S e n t r y S p r i n k l e r s . c o m
Page  1/2
Model 7300
Wafer Type Double Disc Check Valve
Model 7300
Description:
Sentry Sprinklers Model 7300 is a ductile iron, Wafer style, Resilient

7300- X-WW- XXX SIZE CODE
FLANGE CODE
ORDER KEY
MODEL #
END CONNECTION
ITEM NAME MATERIAL ITEM NAME MATERIAL
1 Body DI+EPDM 7 Sealing EPDM
2 Disc CF8/CF8M/C95400 8 Plug Blackening of carbon steel
3 Stem SS304/CF8M 9 Name Plate SS304
4 Spring SS304 10 Rivet C.S
5 Washer SS304/PTFE 11 Lift Ring Carbon Steel
6 Gasket SS304/PTFE - - -
Flange  CODE CLASS ANSI 125 A→ CLASS ANSI 150 B→ CLASS PN10 C→ CLASS PN16 D→